
ACTUAL ATTENDEES 2-14-08

COMPANY BUSINESS 
TYPE

REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL ADDRESS ADDRESS PHONE FAX

AXIS CONSULTING ENGINEERS SUB Stefan Garcia sjgarcia.axis@pacbell.net 1111 BROADWAY, SUITE 2150 Oakland, 
CA 94607 (925) 323-6798 (510)-457-3055

BALANCE HYDROLOGICS INC SUB Edward Ballman    
Nathan Neufeld

eballman@balancehydro.com 
nneufeld@balancehydro.com

841 FOLGER AVE Berkeley, CA 94710 
800 Bancroft Way, Berkeley, CA 94710  

(510) 704-1000 (510) 704-1001

CALIFORNIA ENGINEERING 
CONTRACTOR PRIME Jeff Hollfelder jhollfelder@cecmain.com

20 HAPPY VALLEY ROAD
PLEASANTON, CA 94566 (925) 461-1500 (925) 461-0510

CC MYERS, INC PRIME Dean Wallahan dwallaham@ccmyersinc.com
3286 FITZGERALD ROAD
RANCHO CORDOVA, CA (916) 635-9370 (209)-835-3120

CITY OF OAKLAND N/A Frank Awayan          Jose 
Martinez

 fjawayan@oqklandnet.com
jcmartinez@oaklandnet.com

215 FRANK OGAWA PLAZA, STE 4314, 
OAKLAND, CA. 94620

(510) 238-6106      
(510) 238-6864 (510)-238-7227

COOPER CRANE & RIGGING SUB Thom Donnelly tdonnelly@coopercrane.com 1175 NIMITZ, MARG ISLAND, WA (415) 892-2778 (415) 892-9224
DESILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION PRIME Grant Rhodes grhodes@desilvagates.com P.O. BOX 2909, DUBLIN, CA 94568 (925) 829-9220 (925) 803-4263

DISNEY CONTRUCTION, INC PRIME Elpidio Perez eperez@disneyconstruction.com
1279 LINDA MAR SHOPPING CENTER 
#313, PACIFICA, CA 94044 (650) 738-5823 (650) 738-5863

EVANS BROTHERS INC SUB Bruce Schmitt bruce@evansbrothers.com
7589 NATIONAL DR., LIVERMORE, CA 
94550 (925) 443-0225 (925) 443-0229

EXCEL MOVING AND STORAGE SUB Mike Casey tmcmove@aol.com 30047 Ahern Ave, Union City Ca. 94587 (800) 392-3596 (510)-324-9716

FCI CONSTRUCTORS, INC PRIME Shannon Reid sreid@flatironcorp.com
2100 GOODYEAR RD.,
BENECIA, CA. 94510 (707) 742-6000 (707)-746-1603

FOCON INC SUB Michael Seals mseals@foconinc.com 610 16TH SUITE 501, OAKLAND, CA 94610 (510) 465-6319 (415) 465-6356
FOUNDATION CONSTRUCTOR SUB John Honaker jhonaker@foundationpile.com 81 BIG BREAK RD, OAKLEY, CA 94561 (925) 754-6633 (925) 625-5783

HANSON AGGREGATES SUB John Williams johnwilliams2@hanson.com
699 VIRGINIA STREET, BERKELEY, CA 
94710 (510) 526-1611 (510) 524-4512

HARDING CONSTRUCTION SUB Charles Harding charles@hardinggc.com 859 32ND ST., OAKLAND, CA 94608 (415) 559-8510 (510) 444-3977
KIEWIT PACIFIC CO SUB Jerry Crawford jerry.crawford@kiewit.com 5000 MARSH DR., CONCORD, CA 94520 (925) 686-3030 (925)-687-5143

MACDONALD BEDFORD SUB George Reyes dbletzinger@macdonaldbedford.com 2900 MAIN STREET STE 200 ALAMEDA, 
CA 94501 (510) 521-4020 (510) 521-8712

MADRID TRUCKING LLC SUB Frank F. Madrid madrid5255@yahoo.com 2608 EASTERN AVE SACRAMENTO, CA 
95821 (916) 956-5596 (916) 978-9555

MCM CONSTRUCTION, INC PRIME Greg Allen                  
Justyn Webster jwebster@mcmconstruction.com

P.O. BOX 620 NORTH HIGHLANDS, CA 
95660 (916) 334-1221 (916) 334-0562

NILEX CONSTRUCTION SUB Jimmy Foster jfoster@nilex.com
155 DEERMEADOW WAY, CRESCENT 
CITY, CA 95831 (707) 465-3413 (707) 465-5483

NORTH TIPP CONSTRUCTION SUB Ben MacDonald bennorthtipp@yahoo.com
945 TARAUAL ST. SAN FRANCISCO, CA 
94116 (415) 573-4802 (415) 970-2476

OLIVER TRANSBAY CONTRUCTION SUB Frank Oliver flotbc@sbcglobal.net
1485 BAYSHORE BL # 145, 
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94124 (415) 330-0904 (415) 330-0934

R&L BROSAMER, INC PRIME
Lillian Simon,              
Jeffrey Ho                Vern 
Scott lillian@brosamer.com

1777 OAKLAND BLVD, STE 300, WALNUT 

CREEK, CA 94596

(925) 627-1700 ext713   
(510) 715-0952       
(925) 6271700 (925) 944-9860

R.E. SERRANO, INC SUB Matt Sorrow bids@reserrano.com 3430 PACHECO,MARTINEZ, CA 94553 (925) 957-8184 (925)-957-8121

RAYS ELECTRIC SUB
Greg Gruendl              
Manny Hernandez greg@rayselectric.net

606 East 11th ST., OAKLAND, CA
94606 (510) 251-6175 (510)451-2713

RCJ & ASSOCIATES   Ricky C. Johnson ricky@rcjandassociates.com
P. O. BOX 1896, ELKGROVE, CA
95624 (916) 681-4758 (916)6821486

REED & GRAHAM INC SUB Marc Bernardi marcb@rginc.com 690 SUNOL ST., SAN JOSE, CA 95126 (408) 859-5686 (866) 430-1979

SCHUTZE & ASSOCIATES INC SUB Edmund V. Peterson evp@schutze-inc.com 436 14TH ST STE 1216 OAKLAND,CA 
94612 (510) 625-8175 (510) 625-8176
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SHIMMICK CONSTRUCTION PRIME Don Muns dmuns@shimmick.com
24200 CLAWITTER, HAYWARD, CA .
94545 (510) 750-0145 (510) 293-1110

STATEWIDE CONSTRUCTION SUB Tyrone Evans tyroneanthonyevans@yahoo.com
159 VALMAR TERRACE, 
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94112 (415) 240-9686 N/A

STEWART TRUCKING LLC SUB Joseph Stewart pittca07@comcast.net P O BOX 602 RIO LINDA, CA 95673 (916) 213-3691 (916) 348-1277
THOMAS & PRATT HIGHWAY 
SPECIALTY SERVICES INC SUB Guadalupe Thomas guadalupe@thomaspratt.com 2522 MAY ROAD, EL SOBRANTE, CA 94803(510) 222-7125 (510) 222-0972

TUTOR SALIBA CORP PRIME Bob Smythe                      
Mark Javonski bob@tutorsaliba.com 15901 OLDEN ST., SYLMAR, CA 91342 (818) 362-8391      

(415) 396-6501 (415) 896-0903
UNION ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION 
INC SUB Lorin Gillespie lorinueci@sbcglobal.net 31851 HAYMAN ST., HAYWARD, CA 94544 (510) 489-8232 (510) 489-4273

WALSH CONSTRUCTION PRIME Wayne Mayer tjohnson@walshgroup.com 
bhiggins@walshgroup.com

2749 NORTH STATE RD 39, LAPORTE IN 
46350 (219) 324-4320 (219) 324-4719

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, LLC SUB Roger Silva rsilva@westerntraffic.com
1989 A SANTA RITA RD #117 

PLEASANTON, CA 94566
(925) 249-1854 (925) 249-1863

WHITESIDE CONSTRUCTION SUB
David Hudson                   
Bob Branstad 

 dhudsen@whitesideconstruction.
Com 1151 HENSLEY, RICHMOND,CA94801

(510) 234-6681      
(510) 774-1224 (510)-234-2938

WOOD RODGERS SUB Michael Cusick mcusick@woodrodgers.com 580 2nd Street, Ste 200 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 208-2411 (510) 208-2401

XKT ENGINEERING INC SUB Robert Ford rford@xktengineering.com P.O. BOX 152, VALLEJO, CA. 94590 (707) 562-2500 EXT 14 (707) 562-2565


